
Nordvestcup Miniatyr

Kristiansund, 29.05.2010

Klasse

UM
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

54kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Jens Erikson Kramfors Alliansen/SWE
4:00

12
2:49

13 So
 0  2  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Max Tømmerdal AK-45, NOR
PS 8:2

31 So
PS 2:1

33
 2  6  0  0  0  0  10 1

3 Marcin Kierpiec Slaska Wroclaw/POL
So

TF 13:4

41
6:00

12
 1  5  0  1  2  0  14 2
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